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Gloves

Gloves
Command Control.
Our glove collection features a complete range of models purpose built from the finest materials. 
Select the perfect fit to match your riding style and gain total control and performance.

Airmatic

Ridefit

Cognito Smart Shock

Ridecamp

iTrack

Langdale

Sling MX

Sling Bike

R-Core

Geomatic

Brisker 

Brisker Xtreme

Hydromatic Brisker

Hydromatic

Content:



BIKEMXAirmatic

•	 Distinct embossed neoprene cuff offers maximum durability and comfort
•	 Adjustable TPR wrist closure with hook and loop backing ensures proper fit
•	 TPR details protect the knuckles and top of hand
•	 Mesh finger gussets enhance mobility and wick away moisture
•	 Perforated dual-layer Clarino™ palm improves comfort and protects against blisters
•	 Silicone print on fingers for added grip and lever traction
•	 Integrated tech-thread keeps you connected with your devices

Features:

Adults:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:
2XL:

Adults:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:

10000-00010
10000-00011
10000-00012
10000-00013
10000-00014

10000-00015
10000-00016
10000-00017
10000-00018

Blue

Navy/White Silver

Fluo Yellow
/Black

Black/
Charcoal

Red/Black

Adults:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:
2XL:

Adults:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:
2XL:

Adults:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:
2XL:

Adults:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:

10000-00000
10000-00001
10000-00002
10000-00003
10000-00004

10000-00005
10000-00006
10000-00007
10000-00008
10000-00009

10000-00025
10000-00026
10000-00027
10000-00028
10000-00029

10000-00040 
10000-00041
10000-00042
10000-00043

Youth:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:

Youth:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:

Youth:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:

10001-00008
10001-00009
10001-00010
10001-00011

10001-00004
10001-00005
10001-00006
10001-00007

10001-00000
10001-00001
10001-00002
10001-00003



BIKEMX

Navy
Adults:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:
2XL:

10010-00025
10010-00026
10010-00027
10010-00028
10010-00029

Bonita
Adults:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:

10010-00030 
10010-00031
10010-00032
10010-00033

Black/White Fluo Orange 
Adults:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:
2XL:

Adults:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:
2XL:

10010-00000
10010-00001
10010-00002
10010-00003
10010-00004

10010-00005
10010-00006
10010-00007
10010-00008
10010-00009

Ridefit

•	 Unique embossed neoprene cuff offers maximum durability and comfort
•	 Adjustable TPR wrist closure with hook and loop backing ensures proper fit
•	 Stretch finger gussets enhance mobility and wick away moisture
•	 Thumb overlay aids in reducing blister
•	 Perforated single-layer Clarino™ palm improves comfort with reduced bunching
•	 Silicone palm graphics complete the factory look and provides added grip
•	 Integrated tech-thread keeps you connected with your devices

Features:



BIKEMXCognito Smart Shock

•	 Embossed Neoprene cuff offers maximum durability and comfort
•	 4-way stretch top hand to increase abrasion resistance 
•	  Smart Shock knuckle for impact protection
•	 Adjustable TPR wrist closure with hook and loop backing ensures proper fit
•	 Mesh finger gussets enhance mobility and wick away moisture
•	 Thumb overlay aids in reducing blisters
•	 Perforated single-layer Clarino™ palm for superior airflow and comfort
•	 Silicone printed palm and finger graphics improve palm and lever traction
•	 Integrated tech-thread keeps you connected  with your devices
•	 Tested in accordance to European Regulation (EU)2016/425

Features:

Adults:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:
2XL:

10014-00035
10014-00036
10014-00037
10014-00038
10014-00039

Fluo Yellow

Black
Adults:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:
2XL:

Adults:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:
2XL:

Adults:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:
2XL:

10014-00030
10014-00031
10014-00032
10014-00033
10014-00034

10014-00040
10014-00041
10014-00042
10014-00043
10014-00044

10014-00025
10014-00026
10014-00027
10014-00028
10014-00029

Fluo OrangeArmy Green



BIKEMXRidecamp

•	 Durable knit top hand provides comfort and mobility
•	 Single-layer Clarino™ palm
•	 Embossed ergonomic slip-on cuff 
•	 Stretch finger gussets
•	 Silicone printed palm and fingers improve grip and lever traction
•	 Integrated tech-thread keeps you connected with your digital device

Features:

Women’s 
Fluo Yellow

Adults:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:

10013-00001
10013-00002
10013-00003
10013-00004

Adults:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:

10013-00006
10013-00007
10013-00008
10013-00009

Red
Adults:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:
2XL:

Youth:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:

10011-00020
10011-00021
10011-00022
10011-00023
10011-00024

10012-00004
10012-00005
10012-00006
10012-00007

Fluo Yellow
Adults:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:
2XL:

10011-00010
10011-00011
10011-00012
10011-00013
10011-00014

Navy/
Slate Blue
Adults:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:
2XL:

10011-00015
10011-00016
10011-00017
10011-00018
10011-00019

Women’s 
Black

Adults:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:
2XL:

10011-00000
10011-00001
10011-00002
10011-00003
10011-00004

Army Green/
Black

Adults:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:
2XL:

10011-00005
10011-00006
10011-00007
10011-00008
10011-00009

Youth:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:

10012-00000
10012-00001
10012-00002
10012-00003

Black

Women's
Lavender
Adults:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:

10013-00011
10013-00012
10013-00013
10013-00014

Women’s 
Navy/Slate Blue
Adults:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:

10013-00016
10013-00017
10013-00018
10013-00019



BIKEMXBIKEMX

Black Red/White/Blue
Adults:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:
2XL:

Adults:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:
2XL:

10029-00001
10029-00002
10029-00003
10029-00004
10029-00005

10029-00006
10029-00007
10029-00008
10029-00009
10029-00010

Langdale

•	 SMARTSHOCK padded knuckles offers lightweight protection
•	 Extended slip-on cuff with hook and loop band to secure opening to your preference
•	 Finger TPRs to protect from trail debris and branches
•	 Stretch finger gussets enhance mobility and wick away moisture
•	 Perforated DUAL layer Clarino palm for improved comfort
•	 Thumb overlay aids in reducing blisters
•	 Silicone printed finger graphics improve lever traction
•	 Integrated tech thread keeps you connected with your digital devices

Features:

RedBlack 

iTrack

•	 Stylish embossed slip-on cuff for application ease and comfort
•	 Seamless mesh top hand improves fit over knuckles and increases airflow
•	 Mesh finger gussets enhance mobility and wick away moisture
•	 Thumb overlay aids in reducing blisters
•	 Perforated single-layer Clarino™ palm improves comfort while reducing bunching
•	 Silicone printed palm and finger graphics improve palm and lever traction
•	 Integrated tech-thread keeps you connected with your devices

Features:

Fluo Yellow
Adults:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:
2XL:

Adults:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:
2XL:

Adults:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:
2XL:

10008-00010
10008-00011
10008-00012
10008-00013
10008-00014

10008-00015
10008-00016
10008-00017
10008-00018
10008-00019

10008-00005
10008-00006
10008-00007
10008-00008
10008-00009

Youth:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:

10009-00000
10009-00001
10009-00002
10009-00003

Youth:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:

10009-00004
10009-00005
10009-00006
10009-00007

Sentinel Black Sentinel Terra
Adults:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:

Youth:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:

10008-00020
10008-00021
10008-00022
10008-00023

10009-00008
10009-00009
10009-00010
10009-00011

Adults:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:

10008-00025
10008-00026
10008-00027
10008-00028



NavyBlack
Adults:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:
2XL:

Adults:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:
2XL:

10023-00010
10023-00011
10023-00012
10023-00013
10023-00014

10023-00000
10023-00001
10023-00002
10023-00003
10023-00004

Fluo Yellow

Grey

Adults:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:
2XL:

Adults:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:
2XL:

10023-00005
10023-00006
10023-00007
10023-00008
10023-00009

10023-00015
10023-00016
10023-00017
10023-00018
10023-00019

Sling MX

•	 Embossed inner cuff for sleek comfort and modern look
•	 Ultra lightweight 4-way stretch woven with laser perforations for breathability
•	 Clarino™ single-layer palm with perforations on fingers
•	 Silicone print on palm and fingers for added grip
•	 Mesh finger gussets for increased air flow
•	 Rubber printed logos on top of hand
•	 Integrated tech-thread keeps you connected with your devices

Features:

Sling Bike

• Embossed back panel cuff for simplistic comfort and modern look

• Ultra-lightweight 4-way stretch woven with laser perforations for breathability

• Perforated single-layer cool skin palm

• Mesh finger gussets for increased airflow

• Reflective top hand art for added visibility

• Integrated tech thread keeps you connected with your devices

Features:

Adults:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:

10020-00011
10020-00012
10020-00013
10020-00014

Black

Women’s 
Black

Women’s 
Grey

Women’s 
Navy

Adults:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:
2XL:

Adults:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:

Adults:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:

10019-00000
10019-00001
10019-00002
10019-00003
10019-00004

10020-00001
10020-00002
10020-00003
10020-00004

10020-00006
10020-00007
10020-00008
10020-00009

Navy
Adults:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:
2XL:

10019-00010
10019-00011
10019-00012
10019-00013
10019-00014

Grey
Adults:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:
2XL:

10019-00005
10019-00006
10019-00007
10019-00008
10019-00009

BIKEBIKEMX



Black
Adults:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:
2XL:

10027-00000
10027-00001
10027-00002
10027-00003
10027-00004

R-Core

• Adjustable embossed neoprene cuff offers style with maximum durability and comfort

• 4-way stretch top hand to increase abrasion resistance

• TPR logos on top of the hand and pinky for added protection

• Adjustable TPR wrist closure with hook and loop backing to ensure proper fit

• Mesh finger gussets enhance mobility and increase air flow

• Microfiber thumb overlay provides absorbant wiping surface

• Perforated single-layer Clarino™ palm for superior airflow and comfort

• Silicone printed palm and finger graphics improve palm and lever traction

• Integrated tech-thread keeps you connected with your devices

Features:

Geomatic

• Slip-on embossed neoprene cuff offers maximum durability, comfort and modern look

• TPR details protect the knuckles and top of the hand

• Mesh finger gussets enhance mobility and wick away moisture

• Microfiber thumb aids in cleaning eye protection or removing sweat from the face

• Perforated single-layer Clarino™ palm for superior airflow and comfort

• Silicone print on fingers for added grip and lever traction

• Integrated tech thread keeps you connected with your devices

Features:

Black/Charcoal
Grey/Racer 
Red Slate Blue

Adults:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:
2XL:

Adults:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:

Adults:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:

10026-00000
10026-00001
10026-00002
10026-00003
10026-00004

10026-00010
10026-00011
10026-00012
10026-00013

10026-00020
10026-00021
10026-00022
10026-00023

Racer Red Slate Blue
Adults:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:

Adults:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:

10027-00015 
10027-00016 
10027-00017
10027-00018

10027-00020
10027-00021
10027-00022
10027-00023

BIKEBIKE



Specialty 
Weather

100Percent
Spring 25

Gloves

Not all weather is created equal. From the white capped peaks, down 
through your wet decent, our specialty weather gloves have you protected.



BIKEMX

Heather Grey
Adults:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:
2XL:

10003-00020
10003-00021
10003-00022
10003-00023
10003-00024

Brisker

•	 Adjustable TPR wrist closure with hook and loop backing ensures proper fit
•	 Lightly insulated soft-shell top hand provides protection against colder temps
•	 Moisture-wicking microfiber interior provides the perfect level of insulation
•	 Reflective graphics on top of hand offer a clean look with improved visibility
•	 Single-layer Clarino™ palm for premium comfort
•	 Silicone printed palm graphics increase grip in damp conditions
•	 Integrated tech-thread keeps you connected with your devices

Features:

10003-00005
10003-00006
10003-00007
10003-00008
10003-00009

Camo/Black
Adults:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:
2XL:

Women’s 
Black

Women’s 
Neon Pink/Black

Adults:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:

Adults:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:

10005-00001
10005-00002
10005-00003
10005-00004

10005-00006
10005-00007
10005-00008
10005-00009

Fluo Orange/
Black
Adults:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:
2XL:

Youth:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:

10003-00010
10003-00011
10003-00012
10003-00013
10003-00014

10004-00004
10004-00005
10004-00006
10004-00007

Fluo Yellow/
Black
Adults:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:
2XL:

Youth:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:

10003-00015
10003-00016
10003-00017
10003-00018
10003-00019

10004-00008
10004-00009
10004-00010
10004-00011

Black
Adults:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:
2XL:

Youth:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:

10003-00000
10003-00001 
10003-00002
10003-00003
10003-00004

10004-00000
10004-00001 
10004-00002
10004-00003

Red
Adults:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:
2XL:

10003-00030
10003-00031
10003-00032
10003-00033
10003-00034

Neon Pink
Adults:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:
2XL:

10003-00025
10003-00026
10003-00027
10003-00028
10003-00029

Turquoise
Adults:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:
2XL:

10003-00035
10003-00036
10003-00037
10003-00038
10003-00039



BIKE BIKE

BIKE

MX MX

MX

CharcoalBlack/Fluo 
Yellow

Adults:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:
2XL:

Adults:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:
2XL:

10030-00006
10030-00007
10030-00008
10030-00009
10030-00010

10030-00001 
10030-00002
10030-00003
10030-00004
10030-00005

Brisker Xtreme 

•	 Insulated embossed soft-shell top hand provides protection against colder temperatures
•	 Extended cuff length to ensure proper coverage in brisk weather
•	 Moisture-wicking microfiber interior provides the perfect level of insulation
•	 Fleece-backed finger gussets keep fingers from getting cold
•	 Fleece backed single-layer Axe Suede palm improves overall warmth
•	 Silicone printed palm and fingers increase grip in damp conditions
•	 Slip-on brushed elastic jacquard cuff
•	 Terry cloth on the thumb provides an optics lens wipe
•	 Integrated tech thread keeps you connected with your digital devices

Features:

Black Blue
Adults:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:
2XL:

Adults:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:
2XL:

10018-00000
10018-00001
10018-00002
10018-00003
10018-00004

10018-00005
10018-00006
10018-00007
10018-00008
10018-00009

Hydromatic Brisker

•	 Single-layer PU palm for weather protection
•	 Lightly insulated soft-shell top hand ensures protection against colder temps
•	 Moisture wicking microfiber interior provides the perfect level of insulation
•	 Waterproof-breathable insert secured to outer layer for optimal gripping
•	 Silicone printed palm graphic increases grip in wet conditions
•	 Reflective graphic on top of hand offers a clean look with improved visibility
•	 Embossed graphics for added texture
•	 Extended waterproof neoprene pull-on cuff for more coverage
•	 Conductive index finger & thumb keeps you connected with your digital device

Features:

Black Fluo Yellow
Adults:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:
2XL:

Adults:
SM:
MD:
LG:
XL:
2XL:

10017-00000
10017-00001
10017-00002
10017-00003
10017-00004

10017-00005
10017-00006
10017-00007
10017-00008
10017-00009

Hydromatic

•	 Single-layer PU palm for weather protection 
•	 Laminated top of hand fabric
•	 Waterproof-breathable insert secured to outer layer for optimal grip
•	 Silicone printed palm graphics increase grip in damp conditions 
•	 Reflective graphics on top of hand offers a clean look with improved visibility
•	 Extended pull-on waterproof cuff for more coverage 
•	 Conductive finger tip keeps you connected with your digital device

Features:



www.100percent.com
@ride100percent
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